
Office : Dy. Director Of Health Services, Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad

Post Name : Laboratory Assistant

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 03CDHS0000231 301004580300002 SACHIN BABANRAO GIRI Male 31/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 130.00000 NTB

2 03CDHS0003152 301354690300031 SANTOSH NAMDEV GIRI Male 06/Apr/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

3 03CDHS0002442 301272990300023 SHUBHAM GOPALKRUSHNA PAWAR Male 27/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000 WL-NTB

Office : Dy. Director Of Health Services, Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad

Post Name : Laboratory Assistant

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 03CDHS0002610 301094510300126 VIVEK SURESH GHONADE Male 09/Aug/1987 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 154.00000 SBC

2 03CDHS0001731 301094510300076 JAYSHREE ISHWAR THAKARE Female 31/May/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 142.00000 WL-SBC

3 03CDHS0003010 301113540300070 ABHIJIT PRAMOD BHOBEKAR Male 31/Dec/1982 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 WL-SBC

Office : Dy. Director Of Health Services, Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad

Post Name : Laboratory Assistant

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 03CDHS0002502 301085670300076 KSHITIJ VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

2 03CDHS0002185 301354690300021 VISHWAMBAR SUNDARAPPA 

AMBATWAR

Male 08/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-OBC

3 03CDHS0001166 301085670300025 SHAM RAVINDRA CHOPADE Male 07/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Dy. Director Of Health Services, Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad

Post Name : Laboratory Assistant

Category : OBC(WR)

1 03CDHS0001096 301085670300022 ARCHANA BALAJIRAO SONTAKKE Female 05/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

2 03CDHS0002216 301371000300012 POURNIMA ARVIND SONAWANE Female 05/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC - WR

3 03CDHS0002140 301085670300055 NABEELA FATEMA ANSARI Female 11/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Office : Dy. Director Of Health Services, Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad

Post Name : Laboratory Assistant

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 03CDHS0000897 301085670300012 ANJALI BABASAHEB SALUNKE Female 22/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 EWS

2 03CDHS0003062 301085670300097 SHAIKH ANJUM BANU SHAIKH JILANI Female 01/Mar/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 EWS

3 03CDHS0003236 301079980300074 MADHAV SADASHIV MOHITE Male 10/Aug/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 WL-EWS

4 03CDHS0001761 301079980300040 KRISHNA BALAJI BHOSLE Male 15/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS

5 03CDHS0002443 301085670300074 KRISHNA SHANKAR SAPKAL Male 12/Feb/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

Office : Dy. Director Of Health Services, Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad

Post Name : Laboratory Assistant

Category : EWS(WR)

1 03CDHS0002117 301354690300019 SAIMA KHANAM SHAFEE AHMED KHAN Female 05/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS - WR

2 03CDHS0002041 301354690300018 PUSHPA RAMESHRAO BAGAL Female 09/Jan/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS - WR

3 03CDHS0000651 301085670300005 JITKAUR AJITSINGH DAROGA Female 13/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 WL-EWS - WR

Remarks
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Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
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1 03CDHS0002117 301354690300019 SAIMA KHANAM SHAFEE AHMED KHAN Female 05/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS - WR

2 03CDHS0002610 301094510300126 VIVEK SURESH GHONADE Male 09/Aug/1987 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 154.00000 SBC

3 03CDHS0000897 301085670300012 ANJALI BABASAHEB SALUNKE Female 22/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 EWS

4 03CDHS0003062 301085670300097 SHAIKH ANJUM BANU SHAIKH JILANI Female 01/Mar/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 EWS

5 03CDHS0001731 301094510300076 JAYSHREE ISHWAR THAKARE Female 31/May/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 142.00000 WL-SBC

6 03CDHS0000401 301306980300001 MAHARUDRA SAHEBRAO LOHATE Male 06/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000

7 03CDHS0003010 301113540300070 ABHIJIT PRAMOD BHOBEKAR Male 31/Dec/1982 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 WL-SBC

8 03CDHS0002563 301272990300024 BHUSHAN SHANTARAM BUNDE Male 15/Sep/1994 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000

9 03CDHS0002502 301085670300076 KSHITIJ VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

10 03CDHS0003236 301079980300074 MADHAV SADASHIV MOHITE Male 10/Aug/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 WL-EWS

11 03CDHS0000231 301004580300002 SACHIN BABANRAO GIRI Male 31/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 130.00000 NTB

12 03CDHS0003562 301113540300077 SAGAR RAJMAL SAPKALE Male 30/Jul/1989 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 128.00000

13 03CDHS0001096 301085670300022 ARCHANA BALAJIRAO SONTAKKE Female 05/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

14 03CDHS0001761 301079980300040 KRISHNA BALAJI BHOSLE Male 15/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS

15 03CDHS0002041 301354690300018 PUSHPA RAMESHRAO BAGAL Female 09/Jan/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS - WR

16 03CDHS0003549 301085670300105 SHWETA SANJAY BHALERAO Female 15/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

17 03CDHS0001627 301371000300007 SHIVANI DEEPAK ITOKAR Female 17/Apr/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 126.00000

18 03CDHS0003152 301354690300031 SANTOSH NAMDEV GIRI Male 06/Apr/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

19 03CDHS0002185 301354690300021 VISHWAMBAR SUNDARAPPA 

AMBATWAR

Male 08/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-OBC

20 03CDHS0002443 301085670300074 KRISHNA SHANKAR SAPKAL Male 12/Feb/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

21 03CDHS0001166 301085670300025 SHAM RAVINDRA CHOPADE Male 07/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC

22 03CDHS0001312 301085670300032 DIPAK VISHNU SONAWANE Male 22/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

23 03CDHS0003146 301079980300072 SWAPNIL DILIP CHAVHAN Male 06/Jan/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000

24 03CDHS0001940 301079980300043 NITIN BHAGWANRAO SHINDE Male 10/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

25 03CDHS0000419 301085670300004 ANAM FIRDOUS FAYYAZ AHMAD Female 31/Dec/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

26 03CDHS0001477 301113540300030 SUJATA PANDIT AWALKAR Female 01/Jun/1980 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000

27 03CDHS0002396 301272990300022 GANESH RAMBHAU TAYDE Male 16/Jul/1990 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000

28 03CDHS0001979 301354690300017 NITIN BALAJI PAIKRAO Male 18/Jun/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

29 03CDHS0002442 301272990300023 SHUBHAM GOPALKRUSHNA PAWAR Male 27/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000 WL-NTB

30 03CDHS0002667 301085540300059 PITAMBARI SHANKARRAO BHAGAT Female 21/Jun/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 114.00000

31 03CDHS0000091 301132860300001 PANDURANG ASHOK DOME Male 01/Jun/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 110.00000

32 03CDHS0002195 301085670300060 DEEPAK LAXMAN DOLAS Male 04/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

33 03CDHS0003057 301230370300010 RAVINDRA DATTU PAWAR Male 20/Apr/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 110.00000

34 03CDHS0002216 301371000300012 POURNIMA ARVIND SONAWANE Female 05/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC - WR

35 03CDHS0001307 301085670300031 PRIYANKA SHANTARAM SONAWANE Female 29/Apr/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 108.00000

36 03CDHS0000651 301085670300005 JITKAUR AJITSINGH DAROGA Female 13/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 WL-EWS - WR

37 03CDHS0003023 301079980300066 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MOHAMMAD 

SALEEM

Male 01/Jun/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

38 03CDHS0002140 301085670300055 NABEELA FATEMA ANSARI Female 11/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC - WR

39 03CDHS0002260 301085670300063 AMRIN MIRZA KALIM BAIG Female 20/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

40 03CDHS0002156 301085670300057 NILESH NAMDEVRAO WALZADE Male 02/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

41 03CDHS0000734 301085670300009 AMOL ASHOK FARKADE Male 12/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

42 03CDHS0000685 301263470300003 VIJAY GANESH KARHALE Male 15/Aug/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

43 03CDHS0002866 301085670300091 POOJA NANDU NANNAVARE Female 08/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

44 03CDHS0002284 301339340300022 RUCHIKA KISHANAJI BAREKAR Female 23/Nov/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000

45 03CDHS0003620 301230370300015 SAURABH SURESH DEVKAR Male 08/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

46 03CDHS0001444 301079980300030 RITIKA SANJIVKUMAR CHIVLE Female 15/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000

47 03CDHS0000974 301079980300016 ARVIND SHESHRAO KADAM Male 05/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000

48 03CDHS0002627 301085670300079 AVINASH AMBADAS CHAVAN Male 01/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

49 03CDHS0002718 301288540300018 MARIYA HIFJURRAHEMAN PATEL Female 28/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

50 03CDHS0002809 301354690300027 MD SADIK MD SHIKUR QURESHI Male 08/Jul/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

51 03CDHS0002845 301372270300025 IRFAN IBRAHIM BAGWAN Male 10/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

52 03CDHS0001571 301288540300012 NITIN PRAKASH KOLI Male 07/Mar/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 98.00000

53 03CDHS0001603 301079980300035 KAILAS GANGADHARRAO JAGDALE Male 22/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

54 03CDHS0003043 301085670300096 VISHAL SURESHRAO PRADHAN Male 19/May/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

55 03CDHS0002467 301085670300075 KALYAN KAUTIK MALODE Male 05/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

56 03CDHS0001470 301354690300009 PRATIBHA KADAJI BHAGYAWANT Female 03/Jul/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

57 03CDHS0001462 301079980300031 PAVAN GAJANAN INGLE Male 11/Aug/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 96.00000

58 03CDHS0001620 301330340300011 HEMALATA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

PANCHABUDDHE

Female 05/Dec/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

59 03CDHS0003381 301048950300059 RADHESHAM JAGDISH PARDESHI Male 12/Apr/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

60 03CDHS0002299 301085670300067 IMRAN QADEER SHAIKH Male 27/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

61 03CDHS0000941 301085670300014 VANDANA BHIVSAN TUPE Female 27/Dec/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

62 03CDHS0002821 301354690300028 SHITAL KEDARNATH RAKHONDE Female 04/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000

63 03CDHS0002305 301049730300070 ASHWINI GORADE Female 21/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

64 03CDHS0003505 301079980300083 ANISHA DHARMENDRA ATHAWALE Female 01/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

65 03CDHS0002760 301372270300024 PRAJAKTA GORAKSH YEOLE Female 14/May/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000

66 03CDHS0001489 301085670300037 SHEETAL WAMANRAO SALVI Female 04/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

67 03CDHS0003393 301079980300080 TUBA SAMREEN KHANUM GAFFAR 

KHAN

Female 06/Mar/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000

68 03CDHS0001159 301004580300013 NITIN DATTATRAY GADE Male 30/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

69 03CDHS0003578 301085670300108 AMOL HARIDAS FARKADE Male 20/Aug/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000

70 03CDHS0001157 301049730300034 SANTOSH SHIVLING BHANDE Male 27/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

71 03CDHS0003163 301268000300022 RADHIKA SATYAJEET DANGE Female 21/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

72 03CDHS0002918 301085670300093 VAIBHAV ANIL MANKAR Male 01/Nov/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 86.00000

73 03CDHS0001482 301372270300010 DATTATRAY BHIMRAO BORADE Male 07/May/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

74 03CDHS0003263 301079980300075 AJINKYA ANURATH SHINDE Male 26/Aug/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

75 03CDHS0001954 301045950300024 SACHIN VISHWANATH SHIVADE Male 15/Feb/1991 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 82.00000

76 03CDHS0000820 301093230300005 ELIZABETH YOSEPH TELDHUNE Female 18/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

77 03CDHS0003091 301045950300039 ARBAJ NAIM KHATIK Male 16/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

78 03CDHS0003205 301354690300032 ANKITA ARUN JADHAV Female 26/Mar/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

79 03CDHS0001658 301085670300041 DIKSHA RAJESH SONKAMBLE Female 11/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

80 03CDHS0002790 301079980300058 RAMESH NAMDEV SHINDE Male 04/Jun/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 78.00000

81 03CDHS0002328 301085670300069 PRASAD SANTOSH MORE Male 06/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

82 03CDHS0002917 301079980300062 MAMTA DATTARAO CHOURE Female 09/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

83 03CDHS0000562 301268000300005 ASHOK POPAT GARKAL Male 01/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

84 03CDHS0001078 301085670300021 WAHEED KHAN JAVED KHAN PATHAN Male 01/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

85 03CDHS0001628 301085670300040 BHARAT RAMRAO DANDGE Male 03/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

86 03CDHS0003328 301079980300076 UJWALA PANDURANG WAGHMARE Female 09/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

87 03CDHS0000692 301085670300007 PANCHSHEELA MAHADEVRAO 

SHENDGE

Female 10/Aug/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

88 03CDHS0000072 301354690300001 TAMJEED KHAN ANEES KHAN Male 14/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

89 03CDHS0001544 301116780300036 SHITAL MAHENDRA GAVIT Female 02/Oct/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

90 03CDHS0000853 301093230300006 CIYON SANJAY SALVE Male 25/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

91 03CDHS0002780 301085670300088 GANGARAM DHARUJI KUTE Male 12/Jun/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000

92 03CDHS0002413 301085670300072 AKASH ASHOK GURAV Male 09/Aug/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 62.00000

93 03CDHS0001333 301230370300004 BHARAT PRALHAD MUKANE Male 15/Jan/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 60.00000

94 03CDHS0003347 301079980300077 LAXMAN NAMDEV HARAL Male 30/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 58.00000

95 03CDHS0001074 301085670300020 ALIM GANI SHAIKH Male 15/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 56.00000

96 03CDHS0000803 301371000300005 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI TANGADE Male 15/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

97 03CDHS0002957 301085670300094 SAYYED ARAFAT QUAZI SALIMUDDIN Male 12/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 38.00000

Remarks

Common Merit List
Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks 

Obtained


